Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.599.90

BRIGHT
BRIGHT, note set, white

10.2x9.1x0.4cm

0.011 kg

0.01355 kg

119

400/200/1

0.27 mx0.195 mx0.405 m
5.42 kg

8605040050835
482010300000

171



